VARIETY OF DRYER SIZES
FROM 15 TO 300 CFM
FOR CONSISTENT OPERATIONS
<1 PSI
PRESSURE DROP
LOWER COSTS
MINIMIZE DOWNTIME
INCREASE EFFICIENCY

10531 Dalton Ave NE  |  Monticello, MN 55362  |  TSUNAMI.US.COM
Developed byREFRIGERATED DRYER
SIZING & ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Call 1.800.782.5752 or visit TSUNAMI.US.COM
ITEM # DESCRIPTION CFM NPT MAX PSI MAX °F WEIGHT (LBS) POWER
RSD-015 15 CFM Refrigerated Series Dryer 15 3/4" 232 130 39 115 VAC
RSD-020 20 CFM Refrigerated Series Dryer 20 3/4" 232 130 39 115 VAC
RSD-035 35 CFM Refrigerated Series Dryer 35 3/4" 232 130 41 115 VAC
RSD-050 50 CFM Refrigerated Series Dryer 50 3/4" 232 130 45 115 VAC
RSD-075 75 CFM Refrigerated Series Dryer 75 1" 232 130 58 115 VAC
RSD-100 100 CFM Refrigerated Series Dryer 100 1" 232 130 75 115 VAC
RSD-125 125 CFM Refrigerated Series Dryer 125 1" 232 130 86 115 VAC
RSD-150 150 CFM Refrigerated Series Dryer 150 1" 232 130 88 115 VAC
RSD-175 175 CFM Refrigerated Series Dryer 175 1 1/2" 232 130 119 115 VAC
RSD-220 220 CFM Refrigerated Series Dryer 220 1 1/2" 232 130 157 230 VAC
RSD-300 300 CFM Refrigerated Series Dryer 300 1 1/2" 232 130 170 230 VAC
INDUSTRIES & COMMON APPLICATIONS
& MORE!
LEARN MORE
General Manufacturing